Grundfos Circulatiepomp met
variabele snelheid gietijzer 1
1/4" buitendraad 10bar 1.33A
230VAC zwart/rood WRAS type
MAGNA3 25-100 (180)
(7039790)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Keurmerk

Pomphuis

Materiaal waaier 1

Verbinding

Spanning

Max. temperatuur

Min. mediumtemperatuur

(continu)

Waaiers

Herz

Max. omgevingstemperatuur

Werkdruk

Min. omgevingstemperatuur

Type

Maat

zwart/rood

gietijzer

WRAS

gietijzer

glasvezel versterkt PES

buitendraad

230VAC

110°C

-10°C

50 Hz

40°C

10 bar

0°C

MAGNA3 25-100 (180)

11/4"
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